(ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED
APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON

CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS & CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Illness L.eave, September 2019
Darryl Thomas
Heidi Labute

Illness Leave, October 2019
Anne DiCamelli

Illness Leave, March 2020
Vanessa Durand

Personal Leave, October 2019
Angela Rajchel
Brendan Laguna-Senne

Personal Leave, November 2019
Omar Estrada

Yamika Hernandez

Present Assignment

Currently On Leave
Mitchell

Goodrich

Eighty-First Street

Franklin
Vieau

King HS
Rogers

Effective From

9/3/2019
9/20/2019

10/07/2019

3/9/2020

10/22/2019
10/29/2019

11/4/2019
11/18/2019

3-1



