## (ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED

PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED
APPOINTMENTS ACTION ON LEAVES OF ARSENCE REPORT OF

APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON LEAVES OF ABSENCE, REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS & CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

## ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Present Assignment	Effective From
Illness Leave, September 2019		
Darryl Thomas	Currently On Leave	9/3/2019
Heidi Labute	Mitchell	9/20/2019
Illness Leave, October 2019		
Anne DiCamelli	Goodrich	10/07/2019
Illness Leave, March 2020		
Vanessa Durand	Eighty-First Street	3/9/2020
Personal Leave, October 2019		
Angela Rajchel	Franklin	10/22/2019
Brendan Laguna-Senne	Vieau	10/29/2019
Personal Leave, November 2019		
Omar Estrada	King HS	11/4/2019
Yamika Hernandez	Rogers	11/18/2019